P.S.C. Ky. No. 93-289

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.

WARREN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

OF

WARREN COUNTY, KENTUCKY

RATES, RULES AND REGULATIONS FOR FURNISHING

SEWER SERVICE

AT

WARREN COUNTY KENTUCKY

FILED WITH PUBLIC SERIVCE COMMISSION OF

KENTUCKY

ISSUED September 9 ,19 93 EFFECTIVE October 1 ,1993

ISSUED BY SEWER DIVISION

BY /

WARREN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT.

L E Smith, Chairman Board of Commissioners

(Name of Utility)

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

SEP 9 1993

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1) George fally RY.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

C. 7.94